
DRUG CABINET
•	 Complies to Australian Poisons and Therapeutic 

Goods Regulation Act 2008.

•	 All 10mm steel construction, with retractable 
locking bolt work, secured by a quality digital 
lock, can be fitted with card swipe access lock.

FEATURES:
•	 4 x 12mm bolt holes in base and 4 x 12mm bolt 

holes in back.

•	 Fully adjustable shelves.

•	 Finished in silver grey.

Safe Supplies Melbourne
52 Halsey Road,
Airport West,
Victoria, 3042
P: (03) 9335 2223

Safe Supplies Adelaide
69 Hardys Road,
Underdale,
South Australia, 5023
P: (08) 8347 3399

www.safesupplies.com.au
sales@safesupplies.com.au

IMPERIUM



Safe Supplies Melbourne
52 Halsey Road,
Airport West,
Victoria, 3042
P: (03) 9335 2223

Safe Supplies Adelaide
69 Hardys Road,
Underdale,
South Australia, 5023
P: (08) 8347 3399

www.safesupplies.com.au
sales@safesupplies.com.au

DIMENSIONS
HEIGHT

460

900

1800

610

1500

WIDTH

305

460

1000

460

760

DEPTH

230

350

500

300

400

WEIGHT

54kg

160kg

620kg

100kg

370kg

SHELVES

3

4

8

3

5

MODEL

DC1

DC3

DC6

DC2

DC4

Add 50mm to the depth measurement to include the safe handle and hinges.
Due to Imperium Safes constantly striving to deliver better products, sizes and colours may vary.
Imperium safes come with a 4 year warranty and a 12 month warranty on locks.

Australian Poisons 
and Therapeutic 

Goods Regulations 
Act Compliant

Available in 3 
different sizes

Perfect small drug safe for Medical Clinics, 
Hospitals and Vets


