











# IMPERIUM DRUG CABINET

## **FEATURES:**

- Complies to Australian Poisons and Therapeutic Goods Regulation Act 2008.
- All 10mm steel construction, with retractable locking bolt work, secured by a quality digital lock, can be fitted with card swipe access lock.
- 4 x 12mm bolt holes in base and 4 x 12mm bolt holes in back.
- Fully adjustable shelves.
- Finished in silver grey.

#### Safe Supplies Adelaide

69 Hardys Road, Underdale, South Australia, 5023 P: (08) 8347 3399

## Safe Supplies Melbourne

52 Halsey Road, Airport West, Victoria, 3042 P: (03) 9335 2223





# Perfect small drug safe for Medical Clinics, Hospitals and Vets

## **DIMENSIONS**

MODEL	HEIGHT	WIDTH	DEPTH	WEIGHT	SHELVES
DC1	460	305	230	54kg	3
DC2	610	460	300	100kg	3
DC3	900	460	350	160kg	4
DC4	1500	760	400	370kg	5
DC6	1800	1000	500	620kg	8

Add 50mm to the depth measurement to include the safe handle and hinges. Due to Imperium Safes constantly striving to deliver better products, sizes and colours may vary. Imperium safes come with a 4 year warranty and a 12 month warranty on locks.

## Safe Supplies Adelaide

69 Hardys Road, Underdale, South Australia, 5023 P: (08) 8347 3399

## Safe Supplies Melbourne

52 Halsey Road, Airport West, Victoria, 3042 P: (03) 9335 2223